
E X T R E M E  C A B L E  P R O T E C T I O N
ELASGLOW Glow in the Dark Cable Protectors provide  

extra visibility in low light environments.
Elasco now offers the most visible glow in the dark cable protectors in the industry.  

In addition to our high quality urethane protectors, we have incorporated the highest grade of strontium aluminate  

which requires only 10 seconds of UV exposure to fully charge and will maintain its visibility throughout the night.  

Requiring no maintenance, batteries or electricity, these glow protectors are ideal for providing  

additional visibility when needed in dark conditions.

TOLL FREE 1-800-827-7887      ELASCOPRODUCTS.COM       SALES@ELASCOPRODUCTS.COM

COLLECTION
ELASGLOW PROTECTORS



COLLECTION

MADE IN USA
LIFETIME WARRANTY

UG5140-GLOW

Five Channel

13⁄8" Channel Width

Button Lid Fasteners

Low Profile

Dual Channel

11⁄4" Channel Width

LG2125-GLOW

4" x 1"  Single Channel

ED1010-BK-GLOW & ED1010-R-GLOW

 ED1010-BK-GLOW
 ED1010-R-GLOW
 LG2125-GLOW
 UG5140-GLOW

NO.

1
1
2
5

WIDTH

4.00
4.00
1.25
1.38

WIDTH

10.50
10.50
11.25
20.00

HEIGHT

1.50
1.50
1.75
1.75

HEIGHT

1.00
1.00
1.25
1.25

WEIGHT

6.00
6.00

13.00
24.00

POUNDS/TIRE

8,850 
8,850 

12,500 
20,000 

SKU CHANNEL OVERALL LOAD 
CAPACITY

LENGTH

36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

ELASGLOW


