



## ELASGLOW PROTECTORS COLLECTION

## **EXTREME CABLE PROTECTION**

## ELASGLOW Glow in the Dark Cable Protectors provide extra visibility in low light environments.

Elasco now offers the most visible glow in the dark cable protectors in the industry. In addition to our high quality urethane protectors, we have incorporated the highest grade of strontium aluminate which requires only 10 seconds of UV exposure to fully charge and will maintain its visibility throughout the night. Requiring no maintenance, batteries or electricity, these glow protectors are ideal for providing additional visibility when needed in dark conditions.



TOLL FREE 1-800-827-7887 ELASCOPRODUCTS.COM SALES@ELASCOPRODUCTS.COM



## **ELASELOW COLLECTION**



SKU	CHANNEL				OVERALL			LOAD CAPACITY
	NO.	WIDTH	HEIGHT	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	POUNDS/TIRE
ED1010-BK-GLOW	1	4.00	1.00	36.00	10.50	1.50	6.00	8,850
ED1010-R-GLOW	1	4.00	1.00	36.00	10.50	1.50	6.00	8,850
LG2125-GLOW	2	1.25	1.25	36.00	11.25	1.75	13.00	12,500
UG5140-GLOW	5	1.38	1.25	36.00	20.00	1.75	24.00	20,000





